Name ~ From Port

10020-10531 forward 192.168.1.240

6060 FWD Any 6060

Create Entry

General Port Forwarding Firewall Rules

All (31) Internet (8) LAN(2) Guest(12) Internet vé (6) LANvé (0) Guest vé (3)

10020-10531

Protocol

TCP and UDP

TCP and UDP

All (] InternetIn [ Internet Local [ ] Internet Out
Name Action Type
B8 5060in Accept Internet In All
& Allow Established/related Sessions Accept Internet In All
&y Drop Invalid State Drop Internet In All
) PortForward [6060 FWD] Accept Internet In
& PortForward [10020-10531 Forward] Accept Internet In
B8 5060 out Accept Internet Qut All
) Allow Established/related Sessions Accept Internet Local All
& Drop Invalid State Drop Internet Local All

Create Entry  Create Port/IP Group

Conntrack Modules (@ FTP x H323 x GRE x PPTP x TFTP x

SIP x

Source
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Forward IP / Port

192.168.1.241:10020-10531

192.168.1.240:6060

Port
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Destination
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Port

Enabled

D
2000
3001
3002
3003
3004
2000
3001
3002

Manage



